Video | MIC Series 550 Classic Camera
MIC Series 550 Classic Camera
u Choice of 36x or 28x day/night cameras with 550
TVL, 12x digital zoom, and Wide Dynamic Range
(WDR)
u Sodium Vapor White Balance mode restores objects
to their original color

mm
Side detail, 45° (canted)
Ordering information
MIC-550CLW28P
MIC550 Classic PTZ, Day/night camera, white, 28x,
PAL
Order number MIC-550CLW28P
MIC-550CLW36P
MIC550 Classic PTZ, Day/night camera, white, 36x,
PAL
Order number MIC-550CLW36P
MIC-550CLB28P
MIC550 Classic PTZ, Day/night camera, black, 28x,
PAL
Order number MIC-550CLB28P
MIC-550CLB36P
MIC550 Classic PTZ, Day/night camera, black, 36x,
PAL
Order number MIC-550CLB36P
Accessories
MIC Cable 2M
2 meter (6.56 ft) composite cable with plug for power,
data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-2M
MIC Cable 10M
10 meter (32.81 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-10M
MIC Cable 20M
20 meter (62.62 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-20M
5 | MIC Series 550 Classic Camera
MIC Cable 25M
25 meter (82.02 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-25M
MIC-24PSU-2 MIC Power Supply Unit, 24VAC, 50/60 Hz
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply with two video
outputs for MIC Series cameras.
Order number MIC-24PSU-2
MIC-115PSU-2 MIC Power Supply Unit, 120VAC, 50/60
Hz
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply with two video
outputs for MIC Series cameras.
Order number MIC-115PSU-2
MIC-240PSU-2 MIC Power Supply Unit, 230 VAC, 50/60
HZ
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply with two video
outputs for MIC Series cameras.
Order number MIC-240PSU-2